SAINTS PETER AND PAUL CATHOLIC SCHOOL LUNCH MENU

Presented by Chitchat Catering Services

Oct-18
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
1 2 3 4 5
Chicken Alfredo Cheeseburger/burger |JArroz Imperial Ham & Cheese Wraps [Pizza
Spaghetti French Fries Salad French Fries Chips
Veggies Veggies Veggies Veggies Dessert
Dessert Dessert Dessert Dessert
8 9 10 11 12
No Cajun Chicken Pasta |Chicken Teriyaki Turkey BLT Pizza
School Bread White Rice French Fries Chips
Veggies Veggies Veggies Dessert
Dessert Dessert Dessert
15 16 17 18 19
Elbow Salad Chilli Hot Dog Buns Breaded Chicken Chicken Nuggets Pizza
Veggies French Fries Yellow Rice/Beans French Fries Chips
Bread Veggies Veggies Veggies Dessert
Dessert Dessert Dessert Dessert
22 23 24 25 26
Meat Lovers Ziti Chicken Quesadilla Ropa Vieja Potatoe Salad Pizza
Bread French Fries White Rice Mac & Cheese Chips
Veggies Veggies Yuca Veggies Dessert
Dessert Dessert Dessert Dessert
29 30 31
Chicken Parmesan Chicken Tenders Beans,Rice,Cheese
Pasta French Fries Burrito
Veggies Dessert French Fries
Dessert Desset
ALTERNAIE
|Ham & Cheese Sand. |Ham Croquettes |Mac & Cheese |Hot Dog |Gril|ed Cheese

A LA CARTE MENU
Hamburger

Chicken Nugget

Hot Dog

Ham Croquettes
Empanada

Pizza

French Fries

Ham & Cheese Hoagie
Steak Sandwich
Chicken Sandwich
Chips

Cake

Popsicles

Ice Cream

Beverage

Salad Bar

Chicken Caeser Salad

Tuna Salad

TICKET SALES
Mondays & Fridays
7:30am - 10:00am

Tuesday - Thursday
9:00AM - 10:00AM

Meal price per child is $5.00

$2.75

$2.50
$2.00
3x$1.50
$1.75
$2.00
$1.00
$3.00
$4.50
$3.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00

$2.50
$3.50
$3.50

Includes Beverage and Dessert

Minimum $10.00 Credit Card Purchase
Special orders should be placed at time

of purchase.

I There will be a $25 fee for returned

checks. If repeated offense, checks
will no longer be accepted.

For information or suggestions email:
cccatering.services@yahoo.com



mailto:cccatering.services@yahoo.com

