SAINTS PETER AND PAUL CATHOLIC SCHOOL LUNCH MENU Presented by Chitchat Catering Services

Oct-18 A LA CARTE MENU

OC1-18					A LA CARTE IVIENU	
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	Hamburger	\$2.75
1 Chicken Alfredo Spaghetti	. Cheeseburger/burger French Fries	3 Arroz Imperial Salad	4 Ham & Cheese Wraps French Fries	5 Pizza Chips	Chicken Nugget Hot Dog Ham Croquettes	\$2.50 \$2.00 3x\$1.50
Veggies Dessert	Veggies Dessert	Veggies Dessert	Veggies Dessert	Dessert	Empanada Pizza	\$1.75 \$2.00
No School	9 Cajun Chicken Pasta Bread Veggies Dessert	10 Chicken Teriyaki White Rice Veggies Dessert	Turkey BLT French Fries Veggies Dessert	Pizza Chips Dessert	French Fries Ham & Cheese Hoagie Steak Sandwich Chicken Sandwich Chips	\$1.00 \$3.00 \$4.50 \$3.50 \$1.00
15 Elbow Salad Veggies Bread Dessert	16 Chilli Hot Dog Buns French Fries Veggies Dessert	17 Breaded Chicken Yellow Rice/Beans Veggies Dessert	18 Chicken Nuggets French Fries Veggies Dessert	Pizza Chips Dessert	Cake Popsicles Ice Cream Beverage Salad Bar	\$1.00 \$1.00 \$1.50 \$1.00 \$2.50
22 Meat Lovers Ziti Bread Veggies Dessert	Chicken Quesadilla French Fries Veggies Dessert	Ropa Vieja White Rice Yuca Dessert	Potatoe Salad Mac & Cheese Veggies Dessert	26 Pizza Chips Dessert	Chicken Caeser Salad Tuna Salad TICKET SALES Mondays & Fridays	\$3.50 \$3.50
29 Chicken Parmesan Pasta Veggies Dessert	30 Chicken Tenders French Fries Dessert	31 Beans,Rice,Cheese Burrito French Fries Desset			7:30am - 10:00am Tuesday - Thursday 9:00AM - 10:00AM Meal price per child is \$5.00 Includes Beverage and Dess Minimum \$10.00 Credit Card Po	ert

ALTERNATE

		A 4 O OL	III. B	0.311 - 1.61
Ham & Cheese Sand.	Ham Croquettes	Mac & Cheese	Hot Dog	Grilled Cheese
mann or onecoc camer	a o. oquottoo	mac a ancese		Orinica Gileese

Minimum \$10.00 Credit Card Purchase Special orders should be placed at time of purchase.

There will be a \$25 fee for returned checks. If repeated offense, checks will no longer be accepted. For information or suggestions email: cccatering.services@yahoo.com